
WEB POST 02/13/2023

Trip ID 23.A02 SE AM 2 To North - Inc Southside

Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

DEPART BUS GARAGE W/EDUCATION ASSISTANT Sheboygan 6:26 am

3214 S 11TH ST Sheboygan 6:37 am

1008 UNION AVE Sheboygan 6:51 am

1319 SWIFT AVE Sheboygan 6:57 am

1112 ALABAMA AVE Sheboygan 7:09 am

1533 NEW JERSEY AVE Sheboygan 7:12 am

1307 SUPERIOR AVE Sheboygan 7:17 am

1340 GRAND AVE Sheboygan 7:26 am

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (N 10TH ST LOT) (023) 7:35 am

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Cust_Trip13sheb.rpt


